KENDRIYA VIHAR APARTMENT OWNERS WELFARE ASSOCIATION (KVAOWA)

KENDRIYA VIHAR, SECTOR-56, GURUGRAM (HARYANA) - 122011

(Registered under Societies Registration Act No.1 of 2012 Registration No. 00651 Dated 25/4/2013)

No. KVAOWAI/GGN/2023/33/4 |65

Dated: 16" April, 2023

NOTICE
Cleaning Date Day Nature of Tank Schedule Day Time ,
13.04.2023 Thursday Underground Tank | Phase | &I 10:30 AM To 5 P.M. J
14.04.2023 Friday Underground Tank | Phase | &I 10:30 AM To 5 P.M. J
17.04.2023 Monday Overhead Tank A Block 1to 12 10:30 AM To 5 P.M.
18.04.2023 Tuesday Overhead Tank A Block 13 to 24 10:30 AM To 5 P.M.
19.04.2023 Wednesday | Overhead Tank A Block 25 to 32 & B Block 1to 4 10:30 AM To 5 P.M.
20.04.2023 Thursday Overhead Tank B Block 5 to 15 10:30 AM To 5 P.M.
21.04.2023 Friday Overhead Tank B Block 16 to 25, AA Block & CC- Il 10:30 AM To 5 P.M.
24.04.2023 Monday Overhead Tank C Block 1 to 11 10:30 AM To 5 P.M.
25.04.2023 Tuesday Overhead Tank C Block 12 to 22 10:30 AM To 5 P.M.
26.04.2023 Wednesday | Overhead Tank C Block 23 to 32 & CC-I 10:30 AM To 5 P.M.
27.04.2023 Thursday Overhead Tank MS- 1 to MS-4 10:30 AM To 5 P.M.
28.04.2023 Friday Overhead Tank MS- 5 to MS-8 10:30 AM To 5 P.M.
01.05.2023 Monday Overhead Tank MS- 9 to MS-12 10:30 AM To 5 P.M.
02.05.2023 Tuesday Overhead Tank DX Block 1 to 20 10:30 AM To 5 P.M.
03.05.2023 Wednesday | Overhead Tank DX Block 21 to 40 10:30 AM To 5 P.M.
04.05.2023 Thursday Overhead Tank DX Block 41 to 52 10:30 AM To 5 P.M.

Copy to: - All Notice Boards.

“Service with a Smile”

(P Padmavati)
Secretary, KVAOWA

Tel. 0124-2392393; 2572817, Mob: - 8800853661 Email: kv006_gurgaon@yahoo.co.in;
Email: info@kvgurgaon.com, Web-site: kvgurgaon.com
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